Champagne & Bubblor

NV Alfred Gratien Brut

NV Alfred Gratien Rosé

NV André Clouet Grande Réserve Rosé
NV André Clouet The V6 Experience
NV Franck Bonville Blanc du Blanc
NV Lallier Sélection Parcellaire Lorion
1999 Alfred Gratien Brut Millesimé
2008 Louis Roederer Cristal

2002 Louis Roederer Cristal

2008 Alfred Gratien Cuveée Paradis
2008 Delamotte Blanc de Blanc

2010 Pierre Péters Les Chétillons Blanc de Blanc
2012 Pierre Péters Les Chétillons Blanc de Blanc

2012 Louis Roederer
2012 Andre Moussy Prestige

Jean Bourdy Cotes du Jura Crémant
NV Adega Aphros Wine Phaunus Pet Nat
NV Pont de Ferro Brut Nature Cava

NV FIO* ”Piu Piu” Pet Nat
2018 Deus Brut des Flanderes

Rosé

2018 Umathum Rosa Burgenland
Vita viner
Frankrike

Chablis

2015 La Chablisienne Le Finage

2013 La Chablisienne Le Finage MGN

2005 La Chablisienne Grenouilles

2016 Domaine Besson Chablis

2016 Raveneau Petit Chablis MGN

2018 Raveneau Petit Chablis MGN

2019 Brocard Chablis Sainte Claire

2019 Brocard Chablis Butteaux Gargante 5L

Glas/Flaska

120/700:-
780: -
725:-
950: -
875:-
1350:-
1200:-
5000:-
5000:-
1165:-
1400:-
1300:-
1300:-
1100:-
950:-

645:-
680: -
95/450: -

650:-

650: -

600:-

650: -
1330:-
1300:-

650: -
1900:-
1900:-

690: -
6500: -



Bourgogne

2014
2016
2015
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

2016
2016
2018
2016
2016
2016
2017

Chateau-Fuissé Bourgogne Blanc
Chateau-Fuissé Bourgogne Blanc
Chateau-Fuissé Pouilly-Fuissé Téte De Cru
Olivier Leflaive Aligoté

Olivier Leflaive Meursault

Olivier Leflaive Meursault

Le Moine Bourgogne Blanc

Le Moine Bourgogne Blanc

Le Moine Bourgogne Blanc

Lucien
Lucien
Lucien

Pascal
Pascal
Pascal
Pascal
Pascal
Pascal
Pascal

Alsace

2016
2017
2017
2015
2012
2012
2014
2014

Rhdéne

Clément
Clément
Clément
Clément
Clément
Clément
Clément

Rully “Les Cailloux”
Rully “Les Cailloux” MGN
Rylly “La Cree”

Pernand Vergelesses MGN
Meursault

Savigny Les Beaune
Savigny Les Beaune

Domaine Fernad Engel Pinot Gris
Albert Mann Senteurs Des Vignes
Domaine Marcel Deiss AOC
Domaine Marcel Deiss AOC MGN
Domaine Marcel Deiss Grassberg

Valentine Zusslin Riesling Clos Liebenberg

Valentine Zusslin Sylvaner Bollenberg
Domaine Weinbach Cuveée Theo

2015 Domaine Saint Amant La Borry
2012 Domaine Pierre Gonon St Joseph ”“Les Oliviers” MGN 1995:-

Languedoc-Roussillon

2016 Chateau Petit Roubie Picpoul de Pinet

2017 Domaine De Majas Chardonnay Cdtes Catalanes

2018 Matassa Cuvée Marguerite

Bordeaux

2013 Kressman Bordeaux Blanc Grand Réserve
2014 Chateau Pierrail Bordeaux Prestige Blanc

695:
695:
840:
670:
1370:-
1370:-
950: -
950:-
950:-

780: -
1560:-
780: -
1820:-
1195:-
755: -
755: -

600:-
610:-
630:-
1375:-
985: -
765: -
765: -
790: -

600:-

565:-
575:-
775:-

560:-
570:-



Loire

2015
2015
2014
2018

Jura

2002
2012
2015
2016
2004

Domaine Chancelle Saumur Blanc

Domaine Des Aubuisieres Le Marigny
Domaine Bobinet Les Gruches Saumur MGN
Pascal Jolivet Sancerre

Jean Bourdy Cotes du Jura Blanc
Jean Bourdy Cotes du Jura Blanc
Jean Bourdy Cotes du Jura Blanc
Jean Bourdy Cotes du Jura Savignin
Chateau D Arlay Blanc

Tyskland

Mosel

1997
2015
2018
2018
2017
2014
2011

Dr.Loosen Riesling Spatlese Mosel

Familie Rauen Riesling Spatlese Trocken Mosel

Markus Molitor Wehlener Sonnenuhr Spatlese
FIO* JOJO "Orange Juice”
Heymann-Loéwenstein Uhlen L
Heymann-Lowenstein Schieferterrassen MGN
Heymann-Lowenstein Rot Lay Reserve MGN

Rhein

2003

2010
2010
2011
2015
2014
2015
2017
2016
2019
2019

Rhein

gau

Georg Breuer Berg Roseneck

Weingut
Weingut
Weingut
Weingut
Weingut
Weingut
Weingut
Weingut
Weingut
Weingut

hessen

2019

2020
2020
2016
2018
2014

Leitz
Leitz
Leitz
Leitz
Leitz
Leitz
Leitz
Leitz
Leitz
Leitz

Berg Roseneck Katerloch

Berg Kaiserstenfels Terrassen
Berg Rottland MGN

Roseneck Katerloch
Kaiserstenfels Terrassen MGN
Kaiserstenfels Terrassen MGN
Berg Roseneck Katerloch

Eins Zwei Not Dry

Magic Mountain

Magic Mountain MGN

Kihling-Gillot Qvinterra Riesling

Trocken Rheinhessen

Alexander Gysler Sandstein Riesling Trocken
Alexander Gysler Sandstein Riesling Trocken
Alexander Gysler Feldfliister Riesling Kabinett
Reichrat von Buhl Riesling Pfalz Trocken
Lergenmilller pur mineral Chardonnay Pfalz

MGN

575:
590:
1000:
680:

1000:
775:
650:
750:
750:

950:
590:
750:
680:
815:
1500:
1900:

1180:

950:
950:
1500:
900:
1500:
1500:
900:
520:
650:
1400:

590:
590:
1200:
590:
590:
645:


http://www.johanlidbyvinhandel.se/horeca/vintages/1360/

Franken

2015 Juliusspital Silvaner Trocken Franken
2017 Juliusspital Silvaner Trocken Franken
2016 Juliusspital Silvaner Trocken Franken MGN

Italien

2015
2014
2012
2015
2015
2017
2018
2018

Pecchenino Maestro DOC Langhe Bianco

Stefano Bellotti Gavi DOC Piemonte
J.Hoffstatter Pinot Grigio Alto Adige
Monticino Rosso Codronchio Albana di Romagna
La Stoppa Ageno Emilia-Romagna
Arianna Occhipinti SP68 Bianco Sicilien
Vino di Anna Palmento Blanco Etna
Azione Trebbiano d’Abruzzo

Spanien

2020

2015
2015
2016
2016
2017

Bodegas Albamar Rias Baixas Albarino

Toni
Toni
Toni
Toni
Toni

Portugal

Gelabert
Gelabert
Gelabert
Gelabert
Gelabert

Torre
Torre
Torre
Torre
Torre

2019 Fitapreta A Laranja

Nya Zeeland

des
des
des
des
des

Canonge
Canonge
Canonge
Canonge
Canonge

Mecénica

Mallorca
Mallorca MGN
Mallorca
Mallorca MGN
Mallorca

2017 Walnut Collectables Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough
2017 Kumeu River Estate Chardonnay

650:
650:
1195:

600:
570:
590:
675:
750:
640:
650:
730:

650:

836:
1600:
836:
1600:
836:

620:

615:
850:



USA
2015

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

2015
2017

2015

Birichino Malvasia Bianca Kalifonien

Kistler Les Noisetiers Sonoma Coast
Kistler Les Noisetiers Sonoma Coast
Kistler Les Noisetiers Sonoma Coast
Kistler Les Noisetiers Sonoma Coast
Kistler Les Noisetiers Sonoma Coast

Kistler Vine Hill Vineyard Russian River
Kistler Vine Hill Vineyard Russian River

Big Basin Coastview Chardonnay

Osterrike

2012
2019
2007

Kurt Angerer Griner Veltliner Spies
Schwarz The Butcher Cuvée
Weingut Rabel Griner Veltliner Kaferberg MGN

Sydafrika

2013 Avondale Jonty’ s Ducks Pekin White

Australien

2017

Peter Logan Weemala Pinot Gris

600:

1170:
1170:
1170:
1170:
1170:

1445:

1445:

920:

585:
575:
1440:

560:

590:



Réda Viner
Frankrike
Bourgogne

2005 TresTrés Vielles Vignes Beaujolais Village MGN
2019 Daniel Bouland Cbéte de Brouilly Cuvée Melanie
2014 Jean Foillard Morgon “Cbéte du Py”

2015 Jean Foillard Morgon “Cbéte du Py”

2016 Jean Foillard Morgon “Cbte du Py”

2017 Jean Foillard Morgon “Cbte du Py”

2018 Jean Foillard Morgon “Cdte du Py”

2018 Jean Foillard Morgon “Cdte du Py” MGN

2017 Domaine Marcel Lapierre Morgon MGN

2016 Pascal Clément Vosne Romanee MGN

2016 Pascal Clément Chambolle Musigny MGN
2016 Pascal Clément Savigny-Les-Beaune MGN
2016 Pascal Clément Savigny-Les-Beaune
2017 Pascal Clément Bourgogne Rouge

2014 Lucien Le Moine Bourgogne Rouge

2015 Lucien Le Moine Bourgogne Rouge

2016 Lucien Le Moine Bourgogne Rouge

2014 Domaine de L Arlot Nuits St.Georges ler Cru
2018 Domaine de L Arlot Nuits St.Georges ler Cru
2013 Domaine David Duband Chambolle-Musigny

2008 Domaine Bruno Clair Savigny-Les-Beaune

2009 Domaine Bruno Clair Savigny-Les-Beaune

2012 Joseph Drouhin Pommard

Rhdéne

2017 Herve Souhaut La Souteronne Gamay
2014 Herve Souhaut La Souteronne Gamay MGN

2015 Domaine Auguste Clape Cornas

2017 Domaine Auguste Clape Cornas

2018 Domaine Auguste Clape Cornas

2018 Domaine Auguste Clape Cornas Renaissance
2015 Domaine Auguste Clape Cdtes Du Rbne

2017 Domaine Auguste Clape Cbdtes Du Rbne

2018 Domaine Auguste Clape Cbtes Du Rdne

2019 Domaine Auguste Clape Cbtes Du Rdne

2015 Domaine Pierre Gonon Saint-Joseph
2016 Domaine Pierre Gonon Saint-Joseph
2017 Domaine Pierre Gonon Saint-Joseph
2018 Domaine Pierre Gonon Saint-Joseph
2019 Domaine Pierre Gonon Saint-Joseph

1475:
680:
750:
750:
750:
750:
750:

1525

1420:

1950:
1950:
1450:
725:
650:

820:
820:
820:
1170:
1170:
1050:
875:
875:
1000:

650:
1300:

1450:
1450:
1450:
1130:
890:
890:
890:
890:

1020:
1020:
1020:
1020:
1020:



2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

2015
2017
2015
2015
2016

Domaine
Domaine
Domaine
Domaine
Domaine

Domaine
Bosquet
Domaine
Domaine

Pierre Gonon Saint-Joseph MGN
Pierre Gonon Saint-Joseph MGN
Pierre Gonon Saint-Joseph MGN
Pierre Gonon Saint-Joseph MGN
Pierre Gonon Saint-Joseph MGN

Saint Amant Les Clapas

Des Papes Chateauneuf-du-Pape

des Saumades Chateauneuf-du-Pape

des Saumades Chateauneuf-du-Pape MGN

Santa Duc Gigondas Les Hautes Garrigues MGN

Sud-Ouest

2007 TresTres Vielles Vignes Corbieres Carignan
2008 TresTres Vielles Vignes Corbieres Carignan MGN

Bourdeaux

2012
2005
2013
2009
2011
2013
1998
2015

2014

Barrail
Chéteau
Chéteau
Chéteau
Chateau
Chateau
Chateau
Chéateau

Chéteau

Languedoc

2019

Loire

2000
2015

Jura

2016
2017
2003

Domaine

du Blanc Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Magdelaine Saint-Emilion ler Grand Cru
Chantalouette Pomerol

Plince Pomerol

Picque Caillou Pessac-Léognan

Picque Caillou Pessac-Léognan

Lanessan Haut-Médoc

Pierrail Bordeaux Supérieur

Montus Madiran

Des Amiel & Coural

Gitton Pére & Fils Sancerre Les Herses

Domaine

Bobinet PIAK! Saumur Champigny MGN

Joseph Dorbon Les Bernardines
Joseph Dordon Trousseau
Jean Bourdy Cotes du Jura Rouge

2100:
2100:
2100:
2100:
2100:

590:
850:
780:
1600:
2360:

750:
1450:

750
1150:
750
950:
850:
750:
750:
650:

750:

600:

760:
1190:

720:
720:
1125:



Italien

Veneto

2017 Monte Del Fra Valpolicella Ripasso

Piemonte

2016
2011
2014
2012

2016

2017
2017
2013
2013
2014
2016
2016
2020
2016
2010
2016
2018

Fabrizio Iuli La Rina

Giacomo Borgogno B

arolo

Giacomo Borgogno No Name MGN

Rivella Teobaldo B
Bartolo Mascarello

Elio Grasso Langhe
Elio Grasso Barber
Elio Grasso Barolo
Elio Grasso Barolo
Francesco Rinaldi
Francesco Rinaldi
Francesco Rinaldi
Trediberri Langhe
Trediberri Barolo
La Stoppa Barbera
Le Marie Dolcetto
Cascina Ballarin L

Toscana

arbaresco MGN
Barolo

Nebbiolo Gavarini
a D’Alba Vigna Martina
Gavarini Chiniera
Ginestra Maté
Barolo
Barbera
Nebbiolo D Alba
Nebbiolo

della Stoppa

anghe Nebbiolo

2017 Buondonno Chianti Classico Riserva
2017 Buondonno Chianti Classico Riserva MGN
2012 Casanova di Neri Brunello di Montalcino

Sicilien

2014
2019
2019
2020
2013
2016
2017

Arianna Occhipinti
Arianna Occhipinti
Arianna Occhipinti
Arianna Occhipinti
Arianna Occhipinti
Arianna Occhipinti
C.0.S Frappato

SP68 MGN

SP68 MGN

SP68

SP68

Siccagno Nero D’ Avola
Siccagno Nero D"Avola

650:

620:
890:
1700:
1850:

2300:

630:
780:
1200:
1200:
960:
665:
685:
670:
900:
690:
640:
630:

620:
1275:
920:

1275:
1275:
660:
660:
850:
850:
660:



Spanien

Terra Alta

2016 Almodi Terra Alta Jorn Nou

Rioja

2018 Bodegas Orben

Priorat

1998
2014

Gran
Gran

Mallorca

2014
2016
2017
2019
2018
2019
2009
2007

Toni
Toni
Toni
Toni
Toni
Toni
Toni
Toni

Tyskland

Clos MGN
Clos

Gelabert
Gelabert
Gelabert
Gelabert
Gelabert
Gelabert
Gelabert
Gelabert

2016 Juliane Eller

Osterrike

Illenc

Illenc

Illenc

Illenc

Fangos Negre
Illenc MGN

Ses Hereves MGN
Ses Hereves MGN

Juwel Alsheim Spatburgunder

2019 Schwarz The Butcher Pinot Noir oL
2013 Weingut Rabl Blauer Zweigelt

Portugal

2015 Wine & Soul Pintas Character Douro
2017 Wine & Soul Pintas Character Douro

Chile

2016 Montes Alpha Cabernet Sauvignon

560:

700:

1500:
775:

780:
780:
780:
780:
630:
1600:
1850:
1850:

790:

3675:
570:

750
750

680:



USA

Napa Valley

2017 Pine Ridge Cabernet Sauvignon

Washington

2018 Charles Smith Cs Cabernet Sauvignon

Sonoma

2014 Seghesio Zinfandel Sonoma County MGN

2016 Hirsch Pinot Noir Raschen Rige

2016 Hirsch Pinot Noir Raschen Rige MGN

2012 Hirsch Pinot Noir Reserve Sonoma Coast MGN
2016 Kistler Pinot Noir Sonoma Coast

2017 Kistler Pinot Noir Sonoma Coast

Central Coast

2016 Calera Pinot Noir Central Coast

Russian River

2014 Kistler Pinot Noir Russian River Valley
2018 Kistler Pinot Noir Russian River Valley

California

2015 Big Basin Pinot Noir Montery
2006 Clos Saron Syrah 0ld Man’'s Reserve
1995 Taken From Granite Soile Cabernet Sauvignon

Australien

2017 Timo Mayer Yarra Vally Pinot Noir
2017 Timo Mayer Yarra Vally Syrah

2018 Timo Mayer Yarra Vally Bloody Hill
2018 Timo Mayer Upper Yarra Vally Granite
2018 Timo Mayer Yarra Vally Gamay

2018 Timo Mayer Yarra Vally Pinot Noir
2018 Timo Mayer Yarra Vally Syrah

2019 Timo Mayer Yarra Vally Pinot Noir
2019 Timo Mayer Yarra Vally Nebbiolo

1190:

650:

1270:
1240:
2590:
1990:
1170:
1170:

750

1170:
1170:

800:
1500:
1700:

940:
940:

750:
940:
940:
940:
940:

940:
940:



Sota

2018
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2013
2014
2016
2013

2015 Weingut Leitz Berg Rottland Hinterhaus Auslese 375ml

Viner

Brannlands
Brannlands
Brannlands
Brannlands
Brannlands
Brannlands
Brannlands
Brannlands
Brannlands

Is-Cider
Is-Cider
Is-Cider
Is-Cider
Is-Cider
Is-Cider
Is-cider
Is-cider
Is-cider

/375ml

/1500ml

/375ml

/375ml

/375ml

/375ml

/375ml

Fatlagrad /187ml
Lobo/375ml

Alfiero Boffa La Lupa Muscato d Asti

Kressman Sauternes Grande Réserve/375ml

Domaine de Traginer Banyuls Grand Languedoc Roussillon
2000 Chéteau de Beaulon Pineau de Charents Blanc

1982 Ché&teau de Beaulon Pineau de Charents Blanc

705: -

3000:-

705: -
705: -
705: -
705: -
705: -
600: -
770: -
360:-
365:-
393:-
22:-/cl
36:-/cl
820: -



Alkofritt

Richard Juhlin, Non-alc mousserande vin
Eins Zweili Zero, Non-alc Riesling
Domaine De La Prade, Merlot/Shiraz
Jus De Pomme La Vigannerie

Loimer Ekologisk mousserande druvmust
Alkoholfri o1

Fentimans Ginger Beer

Fentimans Victorian Lemonade
Fentimans Lemon Shandy

Appelmust, Englamust

Anna-Gretas rabarberlemonad
Liask/Mineralvatten/Lattsol

Kaffe fran Costas rosteri Umea

75cl
75cl
75cl
75cl
75cl
33cl
27,5cl
27,5cl
27,5cl
50cl

33cl

65/250:
65/160:
65/200:
65/200:
200:
45

45

45:

45:

60:

35:

25:

28:



